

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.R.C.No.1205 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	19.03.2024	<u>TMR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, list after one (1) week. Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended. TMR, J MS	