

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.R.C.No.1205 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	01.08.2024	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> There is on record a memo dated 06.05.2022 indicating postal acknowledgment that the notice was sent to R2. Despite service of notice, none entered appearance. Learned counsel for revision petitioner(s) is ready. However, as the learned APP seeks time, list after three weeks. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. Dr.VRKS,J <i>Dvs</i>	